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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Finals

Brian Talley - DFW Speed1 2:23.279#484
Jared Fincher - Pattison's Inline Raci2 #494
Chance Martin - Stardust3 #486
Joey Harmon - Piedmont Speed Team4 #495
Matthew Nauss - Olympic Speed Tea5 #501
Gene McBrien - Emerald CoastDQ #492

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #1

Jared Fincher - Pattison's Inline Raci A11 2:25.760#494
Matthew Nauss - Olympic Speed Tea B32 #501
Gene McBrien - Emerald Coast C23 #492
Jacob Daniels - No Limit Racing G14 #493
Jordan Stickley - Team Velocity E35 #497
Thomas Salsini - Inside Edge Racing D46 #505
Doninique Meade - Team Oaks DistancedDQ #490
Alex Holmes - Piedmont Speed Team DistancedDQ #480
Kyle Moery - SSII Racing F2SC #500
Blake James - DFW Speed D1SC #483

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #2

Brian Talley - DFW Speed D2-New Record1 2:17.001#484
Franklin Hewitt - Valley Speed Team B12 #491
Mike Pantelakis - Stardust C33 #503
James Springer - Synergy Inline4 #1505
Caleb Ingle - Piedmont Speed Team H15 #485
Kimble Chew - Piedmont Speed Team H46 #499
Daniel Arango - Team United PushingDQ #489
Jonathan Black - Fast Forward Racin B4SC #496
Maurce Hall - Pattison's Team Extrem A2SC #502

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3

Joey Harmon - Piedmont Speed Team H21 2:23.854#495
Chance Martin - Stardust C12 #486
Joshua Howell - Pattison's Inline Rac A33 #498
Terrell Bradley - Synergy Inline4 #1504
Sterling Reynolds - Texas Speed Clu5 #478
Austin West - Fast Forward Racing B2DNF #482
Lawrence Easley - Precision Racing DistancedDQ #477
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 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Heat  #3

Clint Canington - Southern Speed Riding OutDQ #488
Andrew Guelzo - Great Skate Wolver F1SC #481
Steven Southerland - DFW Speed D3SC #504
Christopher Springer - Synergy Inline E2SC #487

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #1

Gene McBrien - Emerald Coast1 2:25.261#492
Jared Fincher - Pattison's Inline Raci2 #494
Matthew Nauss - Olympic Speed Tea3 #501
Mike Pantelakis - Stardust4 #503
Jacob Daniels - No Limit Racing5 #493
Franklin Hewitt - Valley Speed Team6 #491

 Time        Pts   Skater                                                     Pl     Note                       

Semifinals  #2

Brian Talley - DFW Speed1 2:22.773#484
Chance Martin - Stardust2 #486
Joey Harmon - Piedmont Speed Team3 #495
Terrell Bradley - Synergy Inline4 #1504
Joshua Howell - Pattison's Inline Rac5 #498
James Springer - Synergy Inline6 #1505


